Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

6' POWER
SUPPLY CORD
(REAR, FOR RC OVEN ONLY
Perform
er S Series 48" M
edium
 D
uty Range
Form# PS48 (07/07)
Model
Number
OB G O Total
BTU/Hr
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
PS-24G-4 4 24" — 168,000 485 220
PS-36G-2-2020 2 36" (2) 20" 174,000 676 307
PS-36G-2-26 2 36" (1) 26" 159,000 602 273
PS-36G-2 2 36" — 124,000 502 288
PS-48G-2020 — 48" (2) 20" 130,000 690 313
PS-48G-26 — 48" (1) 26" 115,000 610 277
PS-48G — 48" — 80,000 510 231
Model
Number
OB G O Total
BTU/Hr
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
PS-8-2020 8 — (2) 20" 306,000 636 288
PS-8-26 8 — (1) 26" 291,000 581 264
PS-8 8 — — 256,000 481 218
PS-12G-6-2020 6 12" (2) 20" 262,000 680 309
PS-12G-6-26 6 12" (1) 26" 247,000 640 291
PS-12G-6 6 12" — 212,000 532 302
PS-24G-4-2020 4 24" (2) 20" 218,000 662 300
PS-24G-4-26 4 24" (1) 26" 203,000 585 265
OB=Open Burners	 G=Griddle	 O=Oven(s)	 Shipping volume (cube), all models=84.5
Burner Ratings (BTU/Hr)
Open Griddle/Hot Top Oven*
32,000 20,000 35,000